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Women / 6 / 13 Years
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Clay282
Chesterfield

9.250 8.775 9.4259.725 37.175
4T 9 1 3T 1 

1 

Alison Clay281
Chesterfield

9.250 9.350 9.4759.000 37.075
4T 1 19 2 2 

2 

Madyson Arnel555
GymQuarters

8.950 8.575 9.4259.625 36.575
10 15 2 3T 3 

3 

Kate Devine707
Show-Me

9.375 8.850 9.1259.200 36.550
1 4 8T 15T 4 

4 

Brianna Schwer172
Barron

8.900 8.700 9.3759.500 36.475
11* 11 3 7 5T

5T

Alexis Conley352
KCGym

9.100 8.750 9.4259.200 36.475
8T 10 8T 3T 5T

5T

Brooke Sublett700
Show-Me

8.900 9.050 9.4009.125 36.475
11* 3 13 6 5T

5T

Anna Curtis237
Spirits

9.275 8.800 9.3259.050 36.450
3 6T 16T 9T 8 

8 

Grace Herbold702
Show-Me

8.900 8.825 9.3259.150 36.200
11T 5 12 9T 9 

9 

Maggie Courtney273
Ozark Mt.

8.775 8.800 9.2009.250 36.025
14 6T 6T 11T 10 

10 

Hailey Rice446
Mercury

9.150 8.500 9.1259.100 35.875
7 16T 14 15T 11 

11 

Annie McCord318
Dave's

8.500 9.075 9.0259.050 35.650
21 2 16T 19T 12 

12 

Emilee Furrer171
Barron

9.325 7.750 9.3509.200 35.625
2 21 8T 8 13 

13 

Jenna Stindt325
Dave's

8.750 8.625 8.9509.275 35.600
15T 13T 5 22 14 

14 

Alexandria Grapsas256
All American

8.700 8.800 8.9259.075 35.500
17T 6T 15 23T 15 

15 

Teagan Lovin703
Show-Me

8.475 8.650 9.0759.050 35.250
22 12 16T 18 16 

16 

Mara Golden459
Heartland

8.625 8.250 9.0009.350 35.225
19 20 4 21 17 

17 

Morgan Crozier203
Rebound

9.250 8.450 9.1758.250 35.125
4T 18T 25 14 18 

18 

Leslie Barner701
Show-Me

8.600 8.450 9.1008.950 35.100
20 18T 21 17 19 

19 

Lauryn Stiff468
Singularity

9.100 8.625 9.5007.750 34.975
8T 13T 26 1 20 

20 

Emily Creek239
Spirits

7.950 8.500 8.9259.200 34.575
26 16T 8T 23T 21 

21 

Payton Matz335
Olympiad Mid Rivers

8.700 7.300 9.0258.975 34.000
17T 23 20 19T 22 

22 

Gracyn Pietrusinski214
Flipside

8.450 7.000 9.2009.250 33.900
23 25T 6T 11* 23T

23T

Katarina Clark336
Olympiad Mid Rivers

8.750 7.250 9.2008.700 33.900
15T 24 23 11* 23T

23T

Cheyenne Jones333
Olympiad Mid Rivers

8.375 7.350 8.7758.550 33.050
24 22 24 25 25 

25 
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Anna Wohldmann484
Northside

8.050 7.000 8.7008.900 32.650
25 25T 22 26 26 

26 
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